
 
अंतᳯरᭃ िवभाग/DEPARTMENT OF  SPACE 

रा᳦ीय सुदूर संवेदन के᭠ᮤ /NATIONAL  REMOTE  SENSING   CENTRE 
बालानगर, हैदराबाद/BALANAGAR,  HYDERABAD – 500  037 

 
ई-ᮓय िनिवदा सूचना 

E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE 
एनआरएससी/Đय/ई-Ǔनͪवदा/2019                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

NRSC/PUR/e-TENDER/2019                         Ǒदनांक/Date:14/03/2019                                                                                                                             

                                                                       
इसरो के ई-ᮓय पोटᭅल पर िन᳜ ई-िनिवदाएं  उपल᭣ध हᱹ।    
The following e-Tenders are released in e-procurement portal of ISRO: 

संपूणᭅ िववरण के िलए  लॉग ऑन करᱶ /For complete details  log on to  http://eprocure.isro.gov.in 
   
 
                                                                                                       Sd/- 

                                                                                         ᮧधान, ᮓय एव ंभंडार/                                                                           
                                                                                  Head,  Purchase & Stores      

 
 

 
SL. 
NO 

 
TENDER  NUMBER 

 

 
DESCRIPTION 
                       
 

DATE  &  
TIME OF  
TENDER 
RELEASE 

 
   TENDER  
SUBMISSION   

 
MODE OF 
TENDERING 
 

01. NRSC/PUR/2018E04572-01 
PT-331 

PCB Fabrication & Assembly 15.03.2019 
15:30 Hrs 

FROM 
15.03.2019 
15:31 Hrs   
TO  
15.04.2019  
15:30 Hrs. 

PT– Two part 

02. NRSC/PUR/2018E04490-01 
PT-332 

For Supply of Test Instruments 15.03.2019 
15:30 Hrs 

FROM 
15.03.2019 
15:31 Hrs   
TO 
15.04.2019  
15:30 Hrs. 

PT– Two part 

03.  NRSC/PUR/2018E04424-01 
PT-333 

  Portable FTIR 15.03.2019 
15:30 Hrs 

FROM 
15.03.2019 
15:31 Hrs  
TO  

    15.04.2019  
15:30 Hrs. 

PT– Two part 

04. NRSC/PUR/2018E04420-01 
PT-334 

AMC   for  Security Services at 
RRSC, NAGPUR 

15.03.2019 
16.30 Hrs 

FROM 
15.03.2019 
16:31 Hrs  
TO  

    15.04.2019  
16:30 Hrs 

PT-Single Part 

05.  NRSC/PUR/2019E04731-01 
PT-335 

Provision of site engineers for 
Bhuvan Scaleup activities for 2 
years  

15.03.2019 
15:30 Hrs 

FROM 
15.03.2019 
15:31 Hrs   
TO  
16.04.2019  
15:30 Hrs. 

PT– Two part 

  Pre-bid meeting shall be arranged at NRSC, ES Shadnagar Campus for Tender enquiry 
No : 2019E0473101 on 28.03.2019 at 11.00 hrs. The quotations of those vendors 
who have not participated in pre-bid meeting shall not be considered for further 
processing. 


